® 264

264 Trittau - GroRensee - Rahlstedt

BUS
gultig ab: 02.09.24 =

Montag - Freitag

Fahrtnummer 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Verkehrshinweise

Trittau, Vorburg ab 06:00 07:05 08:05

Trittau, Rathaus 06:04 07:09 08:09

Trittau, Alter Markt 06:05 07:10 08:10

Trittau, Alter Bahnhof 06:07 07:12 08:12

Trittau, Otto-Hahn-StralRe Ost 06:09 07:14 08:14

Gronwohld, Papierholz 06:10 07:15 08:15

Gronwohld, An der Millerbek 06:11 07:16 08:16

Gronwohld, Schule 06:12 07:17  08:17

Gronwohld, Im Winkel 06:13 07:18 08:18

Gronwohld, Drahtmuhle 06:14 07:19 08:19

Lutiensee, Deepenstegen 06:15 07:20 08:20

Lutjensee, Gronwohlder Stral3e 06:16 07:21 08:21

Lutjensee, Strandweg 06:17 07:22 08:22

Lutiensee, Am See 06:18 07:23 08:23

Lutjensee, Kreuzung 06:20 07:25 08:25

Lutiensee, Am Sportplatz 06:21 07:26 08:26

GroRensee, Pfefferberg (oben) 06:22 07:27 08:27

GroBensee, Pfefferberg (unten) 06:23 07:28 08:28

GroRensee, Wischhof 06:24 07:29 08:29

GroRensee, Hamburger StralRe 05:31 06:16 06:26 06:40 0657 07:31 08:31 1431 1531 16:31 17:31
GroRensee, Schwarzekate 05:33 06:18 06:28 06:42 06:59 07:33 08:33 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:33
GroRensee, Schierholzkaten 05:34 06:19 06:29 06:43 07:00 07:34 08:34 14:34 1534 16:34 17:34
Papendorf, Dorfstral3e 05:35 06:20 06:30 06:44 07:01 07:35 0835 14:35 1535 16:35 17:35
Meilsdorfer Damm 05:36 06:21 06:31 06:45 07:.02 07:36 08:36 14:36 1536 16:36 17:36
Braak 05:39 06:24 06:34 06:48 07:05 07:39 08:39 14:39 1539 16:39 17:39
Stapelfeld, Zur Windmuhle 05:40 06:25 06:35 06:49 07:06 07:40 08:40 14:40 15140 16:40 17:40
Stapelfeld, Reinbeker Strale 05:42 06:27 06:37 06:51 07:08 07:42 0842 14:42 1542 16142 17:42
Anschluss Linie 263 aus Barsbuittel 05:33 06:39

Stapelfeld, Heinrich-Ruge-Straf3e 05:43 06:28 06:38 06:52 07:09 07:43 08:43 14:43 1543 16143 17:43
Stapelfeld, Am Schwartenreeten 05:44 06:29 06:39 06:53 07:10 07:44 0844 14:44 1544 16144 1744
Gewerbepark Merkur (Sud) 05:45 06:30 06:40 06:54 07:11 07:45 08:45 14:45 15145 1645 17:45
Hoffmannstieg 05:46 06:31 06:41 06:55 07:12 07:46 08:46 14:46 1546 16146 17:46
Rahlstedt, Prehnsweg 05:47 06:32 06:42 06:56 07:13 07:47 0847 14:47 1547 16:47 17:47
Rahlstedt, Sieker LandstralRe 05:48 06:33 06:43 06,57 07:14 07:48 08:48 14:48 15148 16148 17:48
Rahlstedt, Schweriner StralRe 05:49 06:34 06:44 06:58 07:15 07:49 0849 1449 15149 16149 17:49
Rahlstedt, Center 05:50 06:35 06:45 06:559 07:16 07:50 0850 14:50 15550 16:50 17:50
Bf. Rahlstedt an| 05553 06:38 06:48 07:.02 07:19 07:53 0853 14:53 1553 16:53 17:53
Anschluss auf RB 81 nach Hamburg 06:00 06:47 07.00 07:17 07:30 08:.00 09:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00




® 264

264 Rahlstedt - GroRRensee - Trittau

BUS
gultig ab: 02.09.24 <=

Montag - Freitag

Fahrtnummer 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 12 13
Verkehrshinweise

Anschluss von RB81 aus Hamburg 12:58 1358 14:58 1558 16142 16:58 17:12 17:58 18:12 1842 1858 19:58 20:58
Bf. Rahlstedt ab| 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 16149 17:04 17:19 18:04 18:19 1849 19:04 20:04 21:04
Rahlstedt, Center 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 16:51 17:06 17:21 18:06 18:21 18:51 19:06 20:06 21:06
Rahlstedt, Schweriner StraRe 13:07 14:07 15:.07 16:07 16:52 17:.07 17:22 18:07 18:22 1852 19:07 20:07 21:07
Rahlstedt, Sieker Landstrale 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 16:53 17:08 17:23 18:08 18:23 18:53 19:08 20:08 21:08
Rahlstedt, Prehnsweg 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 16:54 17:09 17:24 18:09 18:24 1854 19:09 20:09 21:09
Hoffmannstieg 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 1655 17:10 17:25 18:10 1825 1855 19:10 20:10 21:10
Gewerbepark Merkur (Sud) 1311 1411 1511 16111 16:56  17:11  17:26 1811 18:26 1856 19:11  20:11 21:11
Stapelfeld, Am Schwartenreeten 13:12  14:12  15:12  16:12 1657 17:12 17:27 1812 1827 1857 19:12 20:12 21:12
Stapelfeld, Heinrich-Ruge-Strafl3e 13:13  14:13 15:13 16:13 16:58 17:13 17:28 18:13 18:28 18:58 19:13 20:13 21:13
Stapelfeld, Reinbeker StralRe 13:14 14:14 15:114 16:14 16:59 17:14 17:29 1814 1829 1859 19:14 20:14 21:14
Anschluss auf 263 nach Barsbiittel 13:16 14:16 15119 16:17 17:17 18:18 19:18 20:20 21:20
Stapelfeld, Zur Windmuihle 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:01 17:16 17:31 1816 18:31 19:.01 19:16 20:16 21:16
Braak 13:17 1417 1517 16:17  17:02 17:17 17:32 1817 18:32 19:.02 19:17 20:17 21:17
Meilsdorfer Damm 13:21  14:21 1521  16:21 17:06 17:21 17:36 18:21 18:36 19:06 19:21 20:21 21:21
Papendorf, Dorfstral3e 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:07 17:22 17:37 18:22 18:37 19:.07 19:22 20:22 21:22
GroRensee, Schierholzkaten 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:08 17:23 17:38 18:23 18:38 19:08 19:23 20:23 21:23
GroRensee, Schwarzekate 13:24 14:24 1524 16124 17:.09 17:24 17:39 18224 18:39 19:.09 19:24 20:24 21:24
GroRBensee, Hamburger StralRe 13:26 14:26 1526 16126 17:11 17:26 17:41 18:26 18:41 1911 19:26 20:26 21:26
GroRensee, Wischhof 15:27 16:27 17:27 18:27 19:27

GroRensee, Pfefferberg (unten) 15:28 16:28 17:28 18:28 19:28

GroRensee, Pfefferberg (oben) 15:29 16:29 17:29 18:29 19:29

Lutiensee, Am Sportplatz 15:31 16:31 17:31 18:31 19:31

Lutjensee, Kreuzung 15:32  16:32 17:32 18:32 19:32

Lutjensee, Am See 15:33 16:33 17:33 18:33 19:33

Lutjensee, Strandweg 15:34 16:34 17:34 18:34 19:34

Litjensee, Gronwohlder Stralle 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35 19:35

Lutiensee, Deepenstegen 15:36  16:36 17:36 18:36 19:36

Gronwohld, Drahtmiihle 15:37 16:37 17:37 18:37 19:37

Gronwohld, Im Winkel 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:38 19:38

Gronwohld, Schule 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40 19:40

Gronwohld, An der Millerbek 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:41 19:41

Gronwohld, Papierholz 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:42 19:42

Trittau, Otto-Hahn-StralRe Ost 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45 19:45

Trittau, Alter Bahnhof 15:47 16:47 17:47 18:47 19:47

Trittau, Alter Markt 15:48 16:48 17:48 18:48 19:48

Trittau, Rathaus i 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50 19:50

Trittau, Vorburg an 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:52 19:52




